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HOPEASOMPA 26.02.2020

Vaala, Kurikkavaara

Nimi
Julius Tuomisalo
Peetu Karjalainen

Aida Huotari
Kerttu Raiskila

Kaapo Karhu
Roope Karjalainen
Véaind Oikarainen

Inari Vammaskoski
Lilja Raiskila
Miina La&mséa
Sylvia Hiltunen

Verne Oikarainen
Riku Harma
Ville Korhonen

Essi Kanerva

Ella Kanerva

lidamaria Huhtakangas
Hilda Hiltunen
Karolina Lomp

Alina Kovalainen
Minttu LAmsa

Mauno Oikarainen
Sebastian Vammaskoski
Joonas Tuomisalo

Elli Kovalainen

Viljami Oikarainen
Leevi Helkomaa

Rinaldo Lindgren
Matias Tuomisalo

Siiri Kovalainen
Hilla Oikarainen
Heidi Hyyryléinen
Petra Korhonen

Juho Hyyrylainen
Konsta Karhu

TULOKSET

aika
0:04:40
0:05:04

0:02:55
0:04:11

0:03:09
0:04:39
0:04:43

0:03:54
0:05:02
0:05:15
0:05:54

0:05:57
0:07:21
0:09:54

0:04:58
0:05:53
0:05:56
0:07:31
0:07:45
0:07:50
0:09:43

0:07:35
0:07:48
0:11:13

0:08:08

0:10:41
0:15:00
0:15:21
0:17:05

0:10:15
0:12:42
0:13:07
0:14:57

0:08:38
0:12:36



